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November 13, 2013

To,
The Stock Exchange
BSE India Limited,
Mumbai.

Dear Sir,

Reg i Unaudited Result for the Quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2013

Ref : Company Script Code :526071

l

With reference to the above we are enclosing herewith Unaudited Results for the year
ended 30th September, 2013.

. '

Thanking you.

,Yours faithfully,
FOT STELI,ANT SECURITIES (IXNTA) LIMITED
(Formerly known as Sellaids Publications (India) Limited)

MW



STELLANT SECURTTTES (tNDtA) L|M|TED
(Formerly known as SELLAIDS PUBLICATIONS (lNDlA) LTD.)

KAMER BUILDING, sTH FLOOR, OFFICE NO-31, CAWASJI PATEL STREET,FORT, MUMBAI 4OOOO1

UNAUD]TED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 3oth SEPTEMBER, 2013
( Rupees ln Laes except per share data)

S.No PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Half YearEnded Year Ended
30.09.2013 30.06.2013 30.09.2012 30.09.2013 30.09.2012 31 .03.2013
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited (AUDTTED)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

Net Sales / lncome form Operation

Other lncome

Total lncome

Expend itu re

a) lncrease/Decrease in stock in trade and
work in progress

b) Consumption of raw materials
c) Purchase of traded goods
d) Employees Cost
e) Depreciation

0 Other Expenditure
Total (4a+4b+4c+4d++e+4tl
lnterest
Exceptional ltem
Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary Activities
before Tax
Tax Expenses
Net Profit (+1 / Loss (-) form Ordinary
Activities after Tax
Extraordinary ltem
Net Profit(+1 / Loss (-) after extraordinary item
Paid up equity share Capital
(Face Value of share of Rs .1Al-)
Reserves excluding revaluation re$erves
as per balance sheet of previous F. Y.
EarninE Per Share (EPS)
a)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary
item for the period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (not to be annualised)
b)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary
item for the period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (not to be annualised)
Public Shareholding
- Number of Shares
-Percentage of shareholding
Promoters and promoter group share holding
a) Pledge/ Encumbered

Number of shares
Percentage of shares ( as a % of the
promoter and promoter group )

Percentage of shares ( as a % of the
total share capital of the company)
b) Non- Encumbered

Number of shares
Percentage of shares ( as a o/o of the
promoter and promoter group )

Percentage of shares ( as a Yo of the
total share capital of the company)

0.37

0.37

r.ar
1.81

(1.441

(1.441

(1.441
370.24

(0 04)

(0 04)

1 ,891 ,265
51 08%

NIL

NIL

1 ,91 1 ,136
1 00.00o/o

48.92o/o

18.19

0.06

18.25

54,62

-

0.17
54.79

(36.54)

(36.54)

tgo.s+l
374.24

(0 ee)

(0 ee)

1,991 ,265
51,08%

NIL

NIL

1,811,136
1 00.00%

48.92o/o

87.46

0.34

87,80

20 94

62,_97

2.08
86.00

1.80

1 .80

t.ao
37Q.24

0.05

0.0s

2,Q41 ,265
55.1 3%

NIL

NIL

1 ,661 ,136
100.00%

44.87o/o

18.19

0.43

18.61

54.62

r.ga
56.60

(37.ee)

(37.ee)

tez.ggt
370.24

(1 03)

(1 03)

1 ,Bg 1 ,265
51.08%

NIL

NIL

1,811,136
100.00%

48.92%

171 .49

0.85

172.34

51 .67

:
114.42

1fi8.92

3.42

'

3,42

3,42
97a.24

0.09

0.09

2,041 ,265
55.1 3%

NIL

NIL

1 ,SS1 ,136
100.00%

44.87%

345.58

7.80
353.37

101 .86

253.23

o.rs
4.89

360.12

(6.75)

(6.75)

(6.75)
370.24

(0.18)

(0.180)

2,041 ,265
55.1 3%

NIL

NIL

1 ,661 ,136
100.00%

44.87o/o



STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS ON SEPTEMBER 30 201 3.
( Rupees ln Lacs )

PARTICULARS Unaudited
As at 30.09.2013

Audited
As at 31.03.2013

Share Capital

Reserves & Surplus

Long Term Borrowings

Current Liabilities

ASSFT.S
Fixed Assets

lnvestments

lnventories

Trade'Receivable

Other Current Assets

Cash & Bank Balance

Other Non Current Assets

Total

Total

387.76

(1e8.73)

1 09.1 4

1 .71

387.76

(160,75)

1 10.04

3,2.94

299.89 369.99

4.37

245.00

42.46

6.68

0.91

2.72

1.74

0.37

245.00

97.08

6.68

0.41

18.71

1.74
299.89 369.99

Note:

1 The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in there meeting held on 13,11.2013
2 The company is operating in single sigment
3 lnformation on investor complaints during the quarter :(Nos.) opening-O,Received -0, Redresseld-O Pending-g
4 Previous period/year figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter

figures.

5 The above results for the quarter ended September 30, 2013, which have been subjected to a Limited Reviewed and recommended by
the Audit Committee of Directors and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2013 in
terms of clause 41 of the listing Agreement.

FOR STELTTANTSECURtTtES (tNDtA) LtMTTED

w
Date . November 13, 2013


